Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:
Gramatura:

Sestava:

Tip artikla:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

52.009.33-XS

CHAMP

CHAMP, unisex pulover s kapuco, bordo
280g/m2

80% bombaz, 20% poliester

Unisex

0.44 kg

0.513 kg

281

20/5/1

0.4 mx0.375 mx0.595 m
10.26 kg
8605040095188
610220900000

171



