

Product code:	52.009.33-XS
Model name:	СНАМР
Product name:	CHAMP, unisex pulover s kapuco, bordo
Gramatura:	280g/m2
Sestava:	80% bombaž, 20% poliester
Tip artikla:	Unisex
Net weight:	0.44 kg
Gross weight:	0.513 kg
The page in the catalog:	281
Packaging:	20/5/1
Transport box dimensions:	0.4 mx0.375 mx0.595 m
Transport box weight:	10.26 kg
EAN code:	8605040095188
Customs tariff:	610220900000